
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-24 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
12:06:15.386 1 1:36.133 88.752 62 114 19

12:07:47.967 2 1:32.581 92.157 67 117 19

12:09:20.693 3 1:32.726 92.013 68 115 19

12:10:56.924 4 1:36.231 88.662 72 118 19

12:12:30.762 5 1:33.838 90.923 64 114 19

12:14:06.893 6 1:36.131 88.754 58 113 19

12:15:40.649 7 1:33.756 91.002 68 117 20

RP-48 - SAHAR ZVIK -
12:07:30.424 1 1:34.805 89.995 52 111 19

12:09:05.575 2 1:35.151 89.668 72 116 19

12:10:38.524 3 1:32.949 91.792 77 114 19

12:12:12.603 4 1:34.079 90.690 85 116 19

RP-17 - GIO ALVAEZ -
12:07:31.406 1 1:35.558 89.286 86 117 19

12:09:08.129 2 1:36.723 88.211 94 117 19

12:11:52.741 3 2:44.612 51.831 79 117 19

12:13:26.307 4 1:33.566 91.187 78 118 19

12:14:59.685 5 1:33.378 91.371 82 117 19

12:16:33.271 6 1:33.586 91.167 81 112 19

RP-27 - WES FARNSWORTH -
12:09:04.116 1 1:34.213 90.561 80 125 19

12:10:38.076 2 1:33.960 90.805 82 123 19

RP-11 - DAVID PRICE -
12:06:08.435 1 1:34.732 90.065 70 112 19

12:07:44.492 2 1:36.057 88.822 70 113 19

12:09:19.778 3 1:35.286 89.541 71 111 19

RP-42 - OUTLAW RELOADED -
12:07:30.397 1 1:34.876 89.928 55 125 19

12:09:06.223 2 1:35.826 89.036 81 118 19

12:10:41.295 3 1:35.072 89.743 76 121 19

12:14:41.055 4 3:59.760 35.586 84 122 19

12:16:16.893 5 1:35.838 89.025 76 117 19

RP-34 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
12:06:46.868 1 1:35.691 89.162 74 132 19

12:08:25.031 2 1:38.163 86.917 69 127 19

12:10:00.996 3 1:35.965 88.907 73 130 19

12:11:35.994 4 1:34.998 89.812 72 132 19

12:13:10.871 5 1:34.877 89.927 72 130 19

12:14:45.964 6 1:35.093 89.723 71 129 19

RP-15 - MITSU UEDA -
12:06:57.897 1 1:36.125 88.759 80 117 19

12:08:34.312 2 1:36.415 88.492 86 115 19

12:10:09.234 3 1:34.922 89.884 79 114 19

RP-20 - JOHNNY DUBOISII -
12:07:41.178 1 1:38.850 86.313 69 115 19

12:09:18.930 2 1:37.752 87.282 77 118 19

12:10:53.877 3 1:34.947 89.861 70 116 19

12:12:30.630 4 1:36.753 88.183 67 115 19

12:14:06.851 5 1:36.221 88.671 62 116 19

12:15:43.626 6 1:36.775 88.163 74 116 20

RP-37 - CHRIS T SARBORA -
12:06:28.324 1 1:35.153 89.666 81 125 19

12:08:04.609 2 1:36.285 88.612 82 127 19

12:12:49.990 3 4:45.381 29.897 84 124 19

12:14:26.577 4 1:36.587 88.335 81 122 19

RP-44 - AI 3 -
12:06:59.710 1 1:36.715 88.218 85 116 19

12:08:35.422 2 1:35.712 89.142 80 118 19

12:10:13.413 3 1:37.991 87.069 85 113 19

12:11:49.203 4 1:35.790 89.070 81 112 19



RP-39 - BRIAN PINKSTAFF -

12:06:36.730 1 1:39.062 86.128 79 123 20

12:08:12.685 2 1:35.955 88.917 80 125 19

12:09:48.592 3 1:35.907 88.961 74 126 19

12:11:25.269 4 1:36.677 88.253 79 122 19

RP-43 - JERRY FLORES -
12:06:45.906 1 1:40.155 85.188 76 114 19

12:08:26.394 2 1:40.488 84.906 87 115 19

12:10:05.264 3 1:38.870 86.295 89 114 19

12:11:44.927 4 1:39.663 85.609 76 114 19

12:13:21.307 5 1:36.380 88.525 72 112 19

RP-40 - NORBERTO VILLALOBOS -
12:06:26.266 1 1:37.200 87.778 77 121 19

12:08:02.929 2 1:36.663 88.265 77 120 19

12:09:40.181 3 1:37.252 87.731 80 122 19

12:11:17.978 4 1:37.797 87.242 74 118 19

12:12:55.327 5 1:37.349 87.643 77 115 19

12:14:36.047 6 1:40.720 84.710 77 117 19

12:16:13.571 7 1:37.524 87.486 76 120 19

12:17:53.751 8 1:40.180 85.167 72 120 19

RP-0% - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
12:06:16.689 1 1:37.637 87.385 73 134 19

12:07:53.445 2 1:36.756 88.181 79 131 19

12:09:32.196 3 1:38.751 86.399 74 134 19

12:11:10.076 4 1:37.880 87.168 80 130 19

12:12:47.808 5 1:37.732 87.300 78 133 19

12:14:25.537 6 1:37.729 87.303 59 130 19

12:16:08.025 7 1:42.488 83.249 80 132 19

12:17:54.023 8 1:45.998 80.492 69 127 19

L3-12 - ERIC ANDERSON -
12:06:46.042 1 1:39.838 85.458 71 110 19

12:08:26.539 2 1:40.497 84.898 69 109 19

12:10:05.473 3 1:38.934 86.239 69 110 19

12:11:42.676 4 1:37.203 87.775 73 109 19

12:13:20.392 5 1:37.716 87.314 73 109 19

RP-14 - ROAO LANDERS -
12:06:21.360 1 1:38.457 86.657 63 88 19

12:07:59.597 2 1:38.237 86.851 62 89 19

12:09:39.311 3 1:39.714 85.565 60 88 19

12:11:17.908 4 1:38.597 86.534 61 87 19

12:13:02.704 5 1:44.796 81.415 60 89 19

12:14:40.238 6 1:37.534 87.477 58 89 19

12:16:18.610 7 1:38.372 86.732 59 86 19

12:17:55.967 8 1:37.357 87.636 51 85 19

RP-41 - MARIO OROZCO -
12:07:26.741 1 1:39.201 86.007 35 82 19

12:09:05.479 2 1:38.738 86.411 58 96 19

12:10:46.461 3 1:40.982 84.490 57 99 19

12:12:27.025 4 1:40.564 84.841 57 93 19

12:14:06.609 5 1:39.584 85.676 49 92 19

12:15:44.816 6 1:38.207 86.878 56 95 20

12:17:23.652 7 1:38.836 86.325 55 92 19

RP-33 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
12:07:12.461 1 1:39.361 85.869 50 102 19

12:08:51.080 2 1:38.619 86.515 49 102 19

12:10:29.447 3 1:38.367 86.736 53 106 19

RP-28 - MAX ZERONIAN -
12:07:23.080 1 1:40.532 84.868 88 114 19

12:09:01.817 2 1:38.737 86.411 88 114 19

12:10:40.809 3 1:38.992 86.189 87 114 19

12:12:21.200 4 1:40.391 84.988 89 113 19

12:13:59.779 5 1:38.579 86.550 89 115 19

12:15:39.365 6 1:39.586 85.675 90 114 20

RP-21 - JOHNNY BUTLER -
12:06:54.811 1 1:39.286 85.934 53 109 19

12:08:34.602 2 1:39.791 85.499 55 111 19

12:10:13.635 3 1:39.033 86.153 54 113 19

12:11:52.604 4 1:38.969 86.209 49 113 19



12:16:18.462 5 4:25.858 32.092 53 113 19

L3-09 - DEVON STRANGE -

12:05:59.654 1 1:39.791 85.499 16 81 19

12:07:39.986 2 1:40.332 85.038 15 79 19

12:09:18.977 3 1:38.991 86.190 14 79 19

12:10:58.053 4 1:39.076 86.116 15 78 19

RP-22 - OREL MADAR -
12:07:36.675 1 1:39.972 85.344 55 107 19

12:09:19.460 2 1:42.785 83.008 57 111 19

12:11:00.595 3 1:41.135 84.362 54 111 19

12:12:42.675 4 1:42.080 83.582 53 109 19

12:14:25.619 5 1:42.944 82.880 47 109 19

12:16:09.594 6 1:43.975 82.058 56 110 19

12:17:52.588 7 1:42.994 82.840 51 111 19

RP-26 - TYLER SHAW -
12:07:00.859 1 1:43.241 82.642 66 120 19

12:08:42.806 2 1:41.947 83.691 70 123 19

12:10:24.417 3 1:41.611 83.967 64 122 19

12:12:07.700 4 1:43.283 82.608 73 122 19

RP-05 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
12:06:22.584 1 1:43.577 82.373 48 99 19

12:08:21.432 2 1:58.848 71.789 48 99 19

12:10:03.334 3 1:41.902 83.728 47 99 19

12:11:45.042 4 1:41.708 83.887 44 99 19

RP-35 - JAY LIBBY -
12:07:26.757 1 1:45.547 80.836 69 112 19

12:09:10.953 2 1:44.196 81.884 72 113 19

12:10:57.114 3 1:46.161 80.368 72 110 19

12:12:41.616 4 1:44.502 81.644 76 110 19

12:14:24.435 5 1:42.819 82.981 72 112 19

12:16:07.577 6 1:43.142 82.721 72 113 19

12:17:51.301 7 1:43.724 82.257 74 113 19

RP-31 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
12:07:07.560 1 1:44.331 81.778 86 136 19

12:08:53.722 2 1:46.162 80.368 86 135 19

12:10:37.484 3 1:43.762 82.227 83 134 19

12:12:23.705 4 1:46.221 80.323 84 134 19

RP-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
12:07:16.331 1 1:46.073 80.435 74 113 19

12:09:02.576 2 1:46.245 80.305 80 111 19

12:10:48.841 3 1:46.265 80.290 74 112 19

12:12:35.949 4 1:47.108 79.658 69 114 19

12:14:21.897 5 1:45.948 80.530 49 115 19

12:16:07.693 6 1:45.796 80.646 65 112 19

12:17:53.855 7 1:46.162 80.368 73 115 19
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